Looking for help,with

MARYLAND EACELS?

We're here for you!

Take advantage of virtual Maryland EXCELS Training (sign up through monthly emails
sent to Maryland EXCELS programs), Work Groups, and technical assistance. Your Quality
Assurance Specialist (QAS) is here to answer questions and help you reach higher ratings.
Contact your QAS today!

Name

Lisa Smith

County/Region

Baltimore County

Email

lisa.smith1@maryland.gov

Phone

410-583-6213

Meghan Leach-
Gwynn

Baltimore County

meghan.leach@®maryland.gov

410-549-6494

Patty Aburn Baltimore City patricia.aburn@maryland.gov | 410-5683-6224
Audrey Cupe . .
Green Baltimore City audreyc.green@maryland.gov | 410-583-6201

Rosemary Lober

Cecil & Harford

rosemary.lober@maryland.gov

410-569-2879
Ext. 302

Monique Dawkins

Carroll & Howard

monique.dawkins@maryland.gov

410-750-8635

Yvonne F. Bell

Montgomery

yvonne.bell@maryland.gov

240-314-1422

Petrea Hicks

Frederick & Washington

petrea.hicks@maryland.gov

301-696-9766

Darlene Schmidt

Allegany, Garrett &

darlene.schmidt@maryland.gov

301-777-2091

Washington
Mary Beth Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, marvb. iohnson@maryland.qov 410-819-5801
Johnson Queen Anne's & Talbot Yo ryland.g Ext. 108
Dianna C. Somerset, Wicomico & . .
Aguirre Worcester dianna.aguirre@maryland.gov | 410-713-3430
Thea Quible Anne Arundel theadora.quible@maryland.gov | 410-573-9523

Stacie Burch

Calvert, Charles &
St. Mary's

stacie.burch@maryland.gov

301-475-3770

Vickie DiSanto

Prince George's &
Montgomery

vickie.disanto@maryland.gov

240-314-1408

Urceal Cook

Prince George's

urceal.cook@maryland.gov

301-333-6953

1 MO\ "]

MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF
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For additional information, visit MarylandEXCELS.org




